9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:25a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:35a.m.

10:45 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

MEETING AGENDA
AGRICUTURAL ADVISORY BOARD

PDA Livestock Evaluation Center
1494 West Pine Grove Road
Pennsylvania Furnace, PA 16865
(Near the PSU Ag Progress Days Rock Springs Complex)

Wednesday, August 19, 2015
9:00 a.m. to 11:05 p.m.

Convene Meeting — Chairperson
Member and Guest Introductions

Action on the Meeting Minutes: December 17, 2014; April 15, 2015; June 18,
2015

Legislative Update — Legislative Staff (if applicable)

EPA’s Evaluation of PA’s Chesapeake Bay Milestones — Suzanne Trevena,
Water Protection Division, EPA Region 3

Chesapeake Bay Program Update — Andy Zemba, Environmental Planning
Manager, DEP, Interstate Waters Office

Manure Management Plan Self Reporting — Steven Wm. Taglang/Logan
lerley, DEP, Bureau of Conservation and Restoration

2015 Targeted Watersheds Update - Steven Wm. Taglang, DEP, Bureau of
Conservation and Restoration

Comments/Concerns of the Board
Public Comment

Adjourn

NOTE: The next meeting is scheduled for October 21, 2015, at 9 AM, at the DEP SouthCentral
Regional Office, Susquehanna Room A; or, as otherwise set by the Board.



