MEETING AGENDA AGRICUTURAL ADVISORY BOARD

PDA Livestock Evaluation Center 1494 West Pine Grove Road Pennsylvania Furnace, PA 16865 (Near the PSU Ag Progress Days Rock Springs Complex)

Wednesday, August 19, 2015 9:00 a.m. to 11:05 p.m.

9:00 a.m.	Convene Meeting – Chairperson
	Member and Guest Introductions
9:10 a.m.	Action on the Meeting Minutes: December 17, 2014; April 15, 2015; June 18, 2015
9:20 a.m.	Legislative Update – Legislative Staff (if applicable)
9:25 a.m.	EPA's Evaluation of PA's Chesapeake Bay Milestones – Suzanne Trevena, Water Protection Division, EPA Region 3
9:55 a.m.	Chesapeake Bay Program Update – Andy Zemba, Environmental Planning Manager, DEP, Interstate Waters Office
10:15 a.m.	Manure Management Plan Self Reporting – Steven Wm. Taglang/Logan Ierley, DEP, Bureau of Conservation and Restoration
10:35 a.m.	2015 Targeted Watersheds Update - Steven Wm. Taglang, DEP, Bureau of Conservation and Restoration
10:45 a.m.	Comments/Concerns of the Board
10:55 a.m.	Public Comment
11:05 a.m.	Adjourn

<u>NOTE:</u> The next meeting is scheduled for <u>October 21, 2015</u>, at 9 AM, at the DEP SouthCentral Regional Office, Susquehanna Room A; or, as otherwise set by the Board.